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For calendar year

At/Between Intersections Accident Summaries For Interstate Highway

At Signalized        

At Unsignalized      

Between Intersections

Railroad Crossing    

0

226

14400

0

Count

 0.00%

 1.55%

 98.45%

 0.00%

% of Total

Same Dir- Rear End 

Same Dir- Sideswipe

Angle              

Left Turn          

Head On            

Overturned         

Pedestrian         

Fixed Object       

Animal             

Parked Vehicle     

Pedacycle          

Other types        

5579

2989

42

1

51

166

12

4075

553

150

3

1005

 38.14%

 20.44%

 0.29%

 0.01%

 0.35%

 1.13%

 0.08%

 27.86%

 3.78%

 1.03%

 0.02%

 6.87%

Collision Type Count % of Total

Dry             

Wet Surface     

Snow or Ice     

Unknown or Other

8903

4048

1632

43

 60.87%

 27.68%

 11.16%

 0.29%

Surface Condition Count % of Total

Day              

Night, Dawn, Dusk

Unknown          

9920

4662

44

 67.82%

 31.87%

 0.30%

Light Count % of Total

Intersection 

Total Accidents: 14626

Severity Count % of Total

Fatal          

Injury         

Property Damage

32

3412

11182

 0.22%

 23.33%

 76.45%


